4700 Calle Bolero • Camarillo, CA 93012 • www.wilwood.com • Sales: (805) 388-1188 • E-mail Tech Assistance: support@wilwood.com
285  REV DATE: 09-12-12
1949 - 1954 CHEVROLET FRONT
DYNALITE BIG BRAKE KIT
Kit Features:
• Billet Forged 4-piston Dynalite calipers available in black anodized or red
powder coat finish
• Available 11.00” or 12.19” diameter ULHP plain face or SRP drilled

Photo, Click Here
Sales and Marketing Bulletin
ORDERING INFORMATION:
KIT SIZE HP ROTOR-BLACK HP ROTOR-RED SRP ROTOR-BLACK SRP ROTOR-RED
11.00” Rotor                   140-11811 140-11811-R 140-11811-D 140-11811-DR
12.19” Rotor 140-11812 140-11812-R 140-11812-D 140-11812-DR